
Finance Committee
Meeting Agenda

Date: Thursday, January 19, 2017
Time: 5:00 PM

Location: Town Hall

Open Meeting

New Business

Budget Review
5:00 PM Inspection Department
5:20 PM Assessors
5:40 PM Treasurer/Collector
6:00 PM Conservation
6:20 PM Recreation
6:40 PM Council on Aging 

Reserve Fund Transfer Request -- Town Hall

Old Business

Acceptance Of Minutes

Town Administrator's Report

Next Meeting Date

Adjourn Meeting

1.

2.

2.a. 5:00 PM

2.b.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

http://town.pepperell.ma.us/22c34113-8c93-48a9-9485-bd59c81f62e2

